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Zabe Schiessen 2016 /gesamt Rangliste

Name

Grossmann Simon
Zemp Josef

Otth Dres
Zumbrunn Ruedi
Abegglen Ernst
Thoni Heinz

von Bergen André
Moor Peter
Huwiler René
Matzener Roland
Neiger Remo
Wiithrich Martin
Ernst Rudolf
Schranz Christian
Egger Hanspeter
Glarner Theo
Schild Simon
Fuchs Jurg
Amacher Kurt
Glarner Beat
Schmutz Werner
Zaugg Rémy
Schild Andreas
von Bergen Urs
Kohler Simon
Biedermann Ruth
Ulrich Didi

Jaun Hans
Flihmann Werner
Bieri Alfred

von Bergen Andres
Jaun Andreas
Stahli Ueli
Dappen Roli
Luchs Dees
Gander Fritz
Graber Peter
Zwahlen Christian
Mader Werner
Glarner Fridolin
Schranz Christian

Kohler Hans

Sektion

SG-Brienz
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
SG-Brienz
SG-Brienz
FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Unterbach
SG-Brienz
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
SG-Brienz
FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Brienzwiler
SG-Briinigen
FS-Unterbach
FS-Brienzwiler
SG-Brienz
SG-Brienz
FS-Unterbach
FS-Brienzwiler
SG-Balm
FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Unterbach
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Brienzwiler
SG-Balm
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Brienzwiler
SG-Balm
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Unterbach
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Unterbach
FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Unterbach

1G

69
81
66
50
66
52
79
44
73
65
90
68
53
66
47
47
67
72
64
75
60
73
69
72
64
52
65
39
52
84
66
60
57
65
46
50
65
45
48
35
37
36

Waffe

S
S
S
57
90
57
90
K
S
57
S
S
90
90
90
57
90
90
S
90
57
S
90
90
57
57
K
90
57
S
90
S
57
90
90
K
S
90
57
90
90
K

Total

98
97
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
91
920
90
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
79
79
79

TS

94
97
98
95
98
97
97
92
86
99
97
95
91
9%
86
95
92
91
95
83
98
95
91
81
91
92
84
94
93
74
95
87
87
86
85
84
84
73
76
88
87
85
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Rang
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Zabe Schiessen 2016 /gesamt Rangliste

Name
Landolt Oskar
Eggler Stefan
Kohler Hans

Santschi Sara

Heiele Gian-Luca

Zumbrunn Brigitte

Fltick Christine

Brunner Walter

Flithmann Andreas

von Bergen Andreas

Schild Juien
Rapit Jonathan

Mathyer Gabriel

BAni Amos

Baumann Adrian

Rominger Janik

Muhlemann Esko

Gesellschaft
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Unterbach
SG-Brienz
FS-Brienzwiler
SG-Balm
SG-Briinigen
FS-Oberried

Sektion
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Oberried
FS-Unterbach
FS-Unterbach
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Unterbach
FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Hofstetten
FS-Brienzwiler
FS-Hofstetten
SG-Brienz
SG-Brienz
SG-Brienz
FS-Hofstetten
SG-Brienz
SG-Brienz

Teilnehmer

15
15
12
12

1G
50
68
62
74
97
51
77
46
87
46
97
99
2000
99
99
99
2004

Waffe
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Total

Total
77
75
75
75
74
73
72
71
71
70
67
65
64
60
49
47
39

59

TS
89
90
77
73
72
87
71
85
76
70
67
59
64
87
55
54
71

Kat.

O O 0O 0O 0O U U 0O 0O 0o oo o oo o o o o



